:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8494514

Feb 24, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 265,453 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1097186 - 0.017719689 ETH®
52.37 USD

2 1097187 - 0.017699612 ETH®
52.31 USD

3 1097188 - 0.017803480 ETH®
52.61 USD

4 1097189 - 0.017727868 ETH®
52.39 USD

S 1097190 - 0.017721843 ETH®
52.37 USD

6 1097191 - 0.017763864 ETH®
52.50 USD

7 1097192 - 0.017758388 ETH®
52.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8494514
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/265453
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097186
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097187
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097188
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097189
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097190
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097191
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097192

B
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=

Validator Id

1097193

1097194

1097195

1097196

1097197

1097198

1097200

1097201

1097202

Validator Id

1136023

Amount

- 0.017775989
52.53 USD

- 0.017761481
52.49 USD

- 0.017741293
52.43 USD

- 0.061220917
180.93 USD

- 0.017765981
52.50 USD

- 0.017804588
52.62 USD

- 0.017889368
52.87 USD

- 0.017834311
52.70 USD

- 0.017838539
52.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.043522880
128.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097193
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097194
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097195
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097196
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097197
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097198
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097200
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097201
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1097202
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1136023

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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