

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 12:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8494514</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 24, 2024 · 07:05 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>265,453</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1097186</u>	- 0.017719689 ETH 📀 52.37 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1097187</u>	- 0.017699612 ETH ↔ 52.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1097188</u>	- 0.017803480 ETH ↔ 52.61 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1097189</u>	- 0.017727868 ETH ⊘ 52.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1097190</u>	- 0.017721843 ETH ⊘ 52.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1097191</u>	- 0.017763864 ETH 🐼 52.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1097192</u>	- 0.017758388 ETH ⊘ 52.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>1097193</u>	- 0.017775989 ETH ⊘ 52.53 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>1097194</u>	- 0.017761481 ETH ③ 52.49 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>1097195</u>	- 0.017741293 ETH ⊘ 52.43 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>1097196</u>	- 0.061220917 ETH 🔗 180.93 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>1097197</u>	- 0.017765981 ETH ⊘ 52.50 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>1097198</u>	- 0.017804588 ETH ⊘ 52.62 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>1097200</u>	- 0.017889368 ETH 😔 52.87 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>1097201</u>	- 0.017834311 ETH 😔 52.70 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>1097202</u>	- 0.017838539 ETH 🐼 52.72 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1136023

+ 0.043522880 ETH ↔ 128.63 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.